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Great drink recipes from
Knorr Lime Flavoured Powder &
Lipton Tea
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Lime Juice Concentrate







Lychee Lime Freezy
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Cucumber Mint Freezy







Strawberry Fields
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Sparkling Mint Tea
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Pomegranate Lime Tea
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Salted Blue Lagoon







Pineapple Lime Smoothie







lced Plum Lime Juice
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Ginger Lime Tea

P YELLOW |ABEL
TEA

|4
ﬂ"lﬂ \
=
ity V61

|
Nz

FLAVOURED POWDER
SERBUK LIMIAU NIPIS







Hazelnut Milk Tea

Tea Dust Base
Filtered Water
Lipton Tea Dust

Hazelnut Milk Tea
Tea Dust Base (prepared)
Fresh Milk

Hazelnut Liqueur

Sugar Syrup

Ice Cubes

1000 ml
10 gm

50 gm
14 gm
10 gm
7gm
60 gm

Put ice cubes into a shaker and add in all ingredients.

Shake until frosted.

Strain milk tea into a glass filled with ice and serve
immediately.

Optional: You may add alcohol and
turn it into Hazelnut Milk Tea
Cocktail (Vodka or Tequila)

No of portions: 1




Keep your bestsellers fresh with
Knorr Lime Flavoured Powder &

Lipton Tea
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